SENIOR CUP TOUR VALMEZ
BOWLING Bodovaci zebricek 2022

www.xbowling.cz (pocita se 8 nejlépe bodovanych turnajii)

Leden 2022
Unor 2022
Bfezen 2022
Duben 2022
Kvéten 2022
Cerven 2022
Srpen 2022
Zari 2022
Rijen 2022
Listopad 2022
Prosined 2022

Cervenec 2022

MAX body -1
MAX body -2
MAX body - 3
MAX body -4
MAX body -5
MAX body-6
MAX body -7
MAX body-8

57-59 let Kala Rostislav

50-53 let
57-59 let Frydrych Tomas 4213030 3028272727
54-56 let Novak Josef 60(30]|27|25(19(17]12| 7
nad 60 let Krusbersky Ladislav 50(27]125|23(23|17]15]| 11
nad 60 let Ulicka Antonin 30(27]125|25(23(21]13| 5
nad 60 let Sobora Radomir 2827125121 (19(19]17| 13
54-56 let 34[34]21]21]17]16[14] 11
nad 60 let Matera Lubomir 38(24117|17(17|15]15]| 15
50-53 let Hasnik Vit 301262117 |16| 15| 14| 10
nad 60 let 54[32]19]16]15] 10
nad 60 let Kovar Pavel 26(21]119|18(14|13]12]| 10
50-53 let Varhanicek Pavel 3816|1614 (13|12]11|11
54-56 let Smelcer Ladislav 25(24119|16(13|11]10]| 9
54-56 let 20[19]16]14]13[13[11] 9
nad 60 let Sousedik Rostislav 2323122111 7| 7] 3
LS AT A Matochova Jaroslava 20141312 8| 8| 6| 5
Ly M-8 Irglova Jana 46 25| 12
57-59 let Vancik Bohumil 22119 15|13 (10| 3
nad 60 let Janas Jifi 541 25
nad 60 let Poprocky Michal 15|15(14(12|10| 6 | 4
54-56 let Malurek Vaclav 18111111 9| 87|73
nad 60 let MIcak Frantisek 23(16]14| 8

nad 60 let 23]14]14] 9

nad 60 let Vana Antonin 32121
57-59 let 27[ 16| 10
nad 60 let Kokurowski Zygmunt 25119 7
57-59 let Kutac Vladimir 61111 6| 2] 1
50-53 let 10/10/ 9|61
50-53 let Capil Radomir 21|10
nad 60 let Filus Jan 14| 8| 5] 4
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57-59 let
nad 60 let
nad 60 let
nad 60 let
50-53 let
nad 60 let
54-56 let
54-56 let
nad 60 let
54-56 let
54-56 let
do 50 let
54-56 let
nad 60 let
nad 60 let
54-56 let
57-59 let
50-53 let
50-53 let
nad 60 let
50-53 let
nad 60 let
nad 60 let

Labaj Zdenék
FiluSova Anna

21

13

Zapletalova Jifina

12

Kejfova Jitka
Suran Ondrej
Miklis Petr st.
Kapusta Michal
Hovézdak Rostislav
Hasala Petr
Krec¢mer Drahomir
Pasek Radim
Kudélkova Andrea

15

12

12

10

Kre¢merova Monika
Velek Stanislav
Zetocha Josef
Bohacik Milan
Pfilesky Miroslav
Stanék Miroslav
MIlc¢akova Jana

Capilova Dagmar

Micolova Sona
Filip Ladislav

8
7
7
6
6
5
4
4
4
3
2
2
1
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